
Pořadí OLD Jméno SDH Body OLD

Jabloňany

Adam Prokš Jabloňany
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Velké Opatovice

3 Jakub Škvarenina Těchov

7 Jaromír Janča Lysice

Adam Zdražil Velké Opatovice

Jaroslav Štoudek Těchov

Matěj Machač

15

12

10

8

7

6

5

4 Samuel Dobeš Velké Opatovice

5 Matěj Kafoněk Bořitov

6 Adam Včelař Bořitov

1 Matěj Španiel Velké Opatovice

2 Zdeněk Kozelek


